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Shopping Around Downtown
A guide to downtown’s best boutique and unique shopping,
all near the Raleigh convention campus



Downtown Shopping
NAME ADDRESS PHONE WEBSITE

1 311 Gallery 311 W. Martin St. 919.821.2262 311galleriesandstudios.com

2 Apex Outfitter & Board Co. 23 W. Hargett St. 919.977.1077 apexoutfitter.com

3 Artikle.74 Clothing Company 602 W. South St. 919.821.6112 artikle74.com

4 Artspace 201 E. Davie St. 919.821.2787 artspacenc.org

5 Bella Vita Downtown Market 323 Blake St. 919.697.5033 facebook.com/bellavitaraleigh/

6 Briggs Hardware 111 E. Hargett St. 919.802.5272 briggshardwarestore.com

7 Christian Science Reading Room 201 Fayetteville St. 919.832.8269 csraleighreadingroom.com

8 City Market Produce 333 Blake St. 919.834.8801 facebook.com/pages/City-Market- 
Produce/220863411279564

9 Deco Raleigh 207 S. Salisbury St. 919.828.5484 decoraleigh.com

10 DGX 149 E. Davie St. 919.741.5436 dgxstore.com

11 Dogwood Country Club 301 W. Cabarrus St., Ste. 101 919.327.9707 dogwoodcountryclub.com

12 Ealdwine 412 S. McDowell St. 984.242.0025 ealdwineraleigh.com

13 Father & Son Antiques 302 S. West St. 919.832.3030
instagram.com/ 
fatherandsonraleigh

14 Gypsy Jule 207 W. Davie St. 919.753.7444 gypsyjule.com

15 House of Swank Clothing Company 119 E. Hargett St. 919.413.7339 houseofswankclothing.com

16 Marbles Kids Museum 201 E. Hargett St. 919.857.1120 marbleskidsmuseum.org

17 North Carolina Museum of History 5 E. Edenton St. 919.807.7835 ncmuseumofhistory.org

18 North Carolina Museum Natural Sciences 11 W. Jones St. 919.733.7450 naturalsciences.org

19 Oak City Market 120 E. Martin St. 919.930.1017 oakcitymarket.com

20 Petale 15 W. Hargett St. 919.900.8066 petaleshop.com

21 Port of Raleigh 416 S. McDowell St. 984.221.8008 portofraleigh.co

22 Quercus Studio 201 S. Salisbury St. 919.960.1355 quercusraleigh.com

23 Raleigh Denim Workshop 319 W. Martin St., Ste. 100 919.917.8969 raleighworkshop.com

24 Raleigh Provisions 107 E. Davie St. 984.233.5600 bit.ly/raleigh_provisions

25 Read with Me 111. E. Hargett St., Ste 110 readwithme.us

26 Retro Modern Furnishings 300 W. Hargett St., Ste. 24 984.444.9240 retromodernfurnishings.com

27 Sorry State Records 317 W. Morgan St. 919.977.4704 sorrystaterecords.com

28 The Art of Style 19 W. Hargett St 919.755.3333 theartofstyleboutique.com

29 The Devilish Egg Studio and Marketplace 300 Blake St. 919.626.8585 thedevilishegg.com

30 The Flourish Market 307 W. Martin St. 984.202.5035 theflourishmarket.com

31 The Mahler Fine Art 228 Fayetteville St. 919.896.7503 themahlerfineart.com

32 The Zen Succulent 208 S. Wilmington St. 919.916.5115 thezensucculent.com

33 Unleashed 329 Blake St. 919.977.6529 unleashedmutt.com

34 UPS Store 324 S. Wilmington St. 919.833.2922 theupsstore.com

35 Urban Outfitters 400. W. Martin St. 919.296.8447 urbanoutfitters.com

36 Videri Chocolate Factory 327 W. Davie St., Ste. 100 919.755.5053 viderichocolatefactory.com

37 William Cozart 320 S. Harrington St. 919.834.5708 trocadero.com/williamcozart

© 2019 Greater Raleigh Convention and Visitors Bureau. Though every effort has been made to ensure accuracy, GRCVB cannot assume responsibility for errors or omissions. Information current as of 8.1.19.

Downtown Raleigh is a culturally exciting, artistic community with a wide variety of 
appealing places to shop for everyday or specialty items.
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